RFP Number: 21-0002PW

City of Dover

Vendor Submission List

RFP Opening: September 8, 2020 @ 2:00 pm

Title: West Street Flooding Feasibility Study

Vendor Name Contact Address E-Mail Address Phone Number
Name
. . 27 West Market Street . .
Apex Engineering Carol Ohm Newport, DE 19804 cohm@apexengineeringinc.com 302-994-1900
Century Engineering Alex Schmidt 550 Bay Road aschmidt@centuryeng.com 302-450-3299

Dover, DE 19901

Davis, Bowen, &
Friedel

Jennifer Starren

1 Park Avenue
Milford, DE 19963

isl@ddfinc.com

410-543-9091

Duffield Associates

Steven
Lewandowski

1060 S Governors Avenue, Suite 101
Dover, DE 19904

slewandowski@duffnet.com

302-674-9280

Johnson, Mirmiran &
Thompson

Jason Forbes

121 Continental Drive, Suite 300
Newark, DE 19713

iforbes@jmt.com

302-273-6339

KCI Technologies

Scott Koenig

614 N DuPont Highway
Dover, DE 19901

scott.koenig@kci.com

302-318-1137

Pennoni Associates

Douglas Barry

121 Continental Drive, Suite 207
Newark, DE 19713

dbarry@pennoni.com

302-655-4451

Remington & Vernick

Christopher Fazio

262 Chapman Road, Suite 105
Newark, DE 19702

christopher.fazio@rve.com

302-266-0212
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